7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:20

8:30

8:40

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

May 13, 2015
7:00 p.m.

Conference Room “G” — Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda
Citizen Speak
Approval of minutes
WMLP ODAS / Review and Comment
Update on TGSC Land Use Proposals
House plagque approvals
House plague expansion discussion - RFP and Logistical Issues
WMLP Substation Roof Repairs
Denton Road NCD / Expiring Appointments
Status Updates:
Cheever Estate Update - Fergusson
Wellesley Parade - McNally
Historic Building Inventory and Priority List / Public Outreach
WHS Plaque Files - Heuer

Wellesley Historic House Tour Proposal - Heuer

Adjourn



