## **Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting**

May 13, 2015

7:00 p.m.

## Conference Room "G" – Wellesley Town Hall

## Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	WMLP ODAS / Review and Comment
7:30	Update on TGSC Land Use Proposals
7:40	House plaque approvals
7:50	House plaque expansion discussion - RFP and Logistical Issues
8:20	WMLP Substation Roof Repairs
8:30	Denton Road NCD / Expiring Appointments
8:40	Status Updates: Cheever Estate Update - Fergusson Wellesley Parade - McNally Historic Building Inventory and Priority List / Public Outreach WHS Plaque Files - Heuer Wellesley Historic House Tour Proposal - Heuer
9:00	Adjourn